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(TRI-CLAMP ENDS) 
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(TUBE ENDS) 

DIMENSIONS IN INCHES 
TRI-CLAMP TUBE 

ENDS ENDS 

81 F1 82 F2 R2 
3.58 0.51 4.94 1.19 0.500±0.005 
4.25 0.73 5.29 1.25 0. 750±0.005 
5.15 1.00 5.74 1.25 1.000±0.005 
5.91 0.91 6.51 1.21 1.500±0.008 
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3.84 
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END 

D 

5.23 
5.23 
6.76 
8.04 

H T 

1.22 0.065 
1.38 0.065 
1.50 0.065 
1.95 0.065 
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TDL. UNLESS DTHER\JISE NOTED <IN.> 
VA. END-TD-END LENGTH1 ±d;• 
OTHER VA. DIM.1 ~NPS c•, ±a•J 

2-WAY SANITARY BV W/HANDLE (BPE) 
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NPS 2~•-4•, ±!'J >4', ±~· 
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